Li2XCYK
CPR CLASS: EN 50575:2014+A1:2016 Dca-s3,d2,a3
The product render is for illustration only.
Copyright Specialcavi Baldassari S.r.l. (C.F. 01387320466) – all
rights reserved.
Application
Single-core cable, ideal for energy transmission, with insulation and shielding designed to protect against
electromagnetic interference. Compliant with CPR EU 305/11, designed to limit the spread of fire and smoke. Suitable

240.00 0,0801
300.00 0,0641
400.00 0,0486
630.00 0,0287
Li2XCYK
Article code Formation
[n° x mm²]
Outer
diameter
approx
[mm]
Weight
approx
[Kg/Km]
Cores colour
LI2XCY500001 1 X 50,00 15,7 690 Black
LI2XCY700001 1 X 70,00 18,3 950 Black
LI2XCY950001 1 X 95,00 20,1 1235 Black
LI2XCY1200001 1 X 120,00 22,6 1545 Black
LI2XCY1500001 1 X 150,00 23,8 1870 Black
LI2XCY1850001 1 X 185,00 26,0 2255 Black
LI2XCY2400001 1 X 240,00 29,0 2880 Black
LI2XCY3000001 1 X 300,00 32,0 3545 Black
LI2XCY4000001 1 X 400,00 37,1 4850 Black
LI2XCY6300001 1 X 630,00 46,0 7700 Black
3